
Name:	_____________________________

Date:	______________________________

First	&	Then:	Criss	Cross

Answer	clues	based	on	the	content	and	vocabulary	words	from	First	&	Then.
Look	for	hints	in	the	Word	Bank.	Print	the	puzzle	or	use	on	your	tablet,	phone,

or	computer.

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
1

	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
2

	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	
3

	 	 	 	 	
4

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
5

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	
6

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
7

	 	 	
8

	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	
9

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	
10

	 	 	 	 	

	
11

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
12

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	



Across

4.	Devon's	last	name
6.	How	Devon	describes	herself
10.	The	club	that	Mrs.	Wentworth	heads
12.	Mrs.	Wentworth's	first	name

Down

1.	Protagonist's	name
2.	Devon's	favorite	author
3.	Devon's	other	love	interest
5.	Devon's	teacher	who	tries	to	get	her	to	focus	on	her	future
7.	Sport	that	Ezra	plays
8.	University	that	Mrs.	Wentworth	asks	Devon	about	showing	interest	in
9.	Devon's	cousin
11.	Devon's	friend	and	love	interest

Word	Bank

DEVON TENNYSON CAS FOSTER
EZRA WENTWORTH ISOBEL ROAD	TO

COLLEGE
AVERAGE FOOTBALL REEDING JANE	AUSTEN



Answer	Key

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 D1 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 J2 	 	 	 e 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 a 	 	 	 v 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 E3 	 	 	 	 	 T4 e n n y s o n
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 z 	 	 W5 	 	 	 	 e 	 	 	 n 	
	 	 	 	 A6 v e r a g e 	 	 	 	 A 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 a 	 	 n 	 	 	 	 u 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 F7 	 t 	 	 R8 	 s 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 F9 	 	 	 o 	 w 	 	 e 	 t 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 R10 o a d t o C o l l e g e 	 	 	 	 	
	 C11 	 	 s 	 	 	 t 	 r 	 	 d 	 n 	 	 	 	 	
	 a 	 	 t 	 	 	 b 	 t 	 	 i 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
I12 s o b e l 	 	 a 	 h 	 	 n 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 r 	 	 	 l 	 	 	 	 g 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 l 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	


